
August 10-14 Monday - Friday Faculty Development Activities

August - September 17-8 Monday - Tuesday Late Application Period for December commencement

August





June 1 Tuesday Offices open at 7:30 a.m. Classes begin-Summer I and Full Summer

June 1-21 Tuesday - Monday Late Application Period for August degree conferral

June 7 Monday Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes for 

Summer I and Full Summer

June 21 Monday
Final date for dropping a courses or resigning from the University for 

Summer I; a “W” grade is issued

June 18 Friday Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate 

Advisory Committee

June 28 Monday Final Examinations - Summer I

July 1 Thursday Final grading for Summer I; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.; Session ends 

at 3:00 p.m.

July 2-5 Friday - Monday Independence Day Holiday. University closure. University Offices 

closed until 7:30 a.m., Tuesday, July 6

July 6 Tuesday Offices open at 7:30 a.m. Classes begin-Summer II

July 6 Tuesday
Final date for filing field study, thesis, or dissertation with Graduate 

School

July 12 Monday
Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for 

Full Summer; a “W” grade is issued.

July 12 Monday Final date for adding courses for credit or making course changes -

Summer II

July 15 Thursday Final date for making application for degree for December 

commencement

July 20 Tuesday Final date for removing “I” grades

July 26 Monday
Final date for dropping courses or resigning from the University for 

2nd Summer Session; a “W” grade is issued.

August 2 Monday Final Examinations - 2nd Summer session

August 5 Thursday Final grading for 2nd Summer Session; grading ends at 3:00 p.m.; 

Session ends at 3:00 p.m.

Please note:  This calendar is subject to change.  Please refer to the Academic Affairs website for the most current version.
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